24 Temmuz 2023 Pazartesi

9. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

GANYAN(1) 4,75 , 7'Li PLASE(3,6/3,5/8,12/2,13/2,3/1,12/1,10) 4.554,86 %, 2. 6'L1 GANYAN(3/8/13/3/12/1) :103.286,18 t, 2. 5'LI GANYAN(8/13/3/12/1) 20.647,89 t, 41U GANYAN(13/3/12/1)
2.533,54 %, 2. 30U GANYAN(3/12/1) :1.304,25 b, IKILi(1/10) :5,70 4, SIRALI iKiLi(1/10) :17,30 4, PLASE(1) :1,05 ¥, PLASE(10) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/10) :5,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/15) 37,10 +,

At ismi
AZiZ AGA(1)
SERHANBATUR(10)
WAR SIRIN(15)
DILSAD BEY(3)
IRAZHAN(6)
MIGILANCE(11)
FERSUDE(12)
DIRENHAN(4)
PRENSES TUANA(13)
GUNESEBAKAN(5)
BOZTEPE BOZ(2)
KRAL LEVi(8)
SERHANTAY GULU(14)
SERGENHAN(9)

KOCAKIZIL(7)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yde
3yad
3yae

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan
Maiden/DHOW
1.)80.000 t 2.)32.000 &
1.)23.000 & 2.)9.200 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

AKARCAY - TURBONUN KIZ| 57 H.SANLI
SERHANTAY - KUGUKEVINE 57 N.ALTIN
SONMARTI - ARSZKAYA 55 H.ALTUNKILIC
ENDEREFE - DILSADHANM 57 L AKYAWUZ
SERHANTAY - BURCUNAZ 57 VEH.TASKAYA
SONMARTI - GULHANABLA 57 ME.DOGAN
DERHADR- [YIHABER 54 MB.CAKMAK
OVA - HELINFIRTINASI 55 EAKKILIC
SERHANTAY - MEYDAN 55 MAVSAR
KARAKEVAL - SEGILTAN 57 SKAPLAN
JOKER - GILENINGI 57 Y.CENGIZ
SIMSEGINOGLU - DOGANNUR 57 F.YARDINMCI
SERHANTAY - EYLUL RIZGAR 52 MAKDAG
HABERKAN - KUVRULU 54 ACANKAYA
U UER- VIOLET 57 MAAKTURK

MEH. GUMUSKOLAN
MUS. KAVUSAK

BER. YARDIMCI

BUB. CANPOLAT

HAY. YARDIMCI

SER. BEYTEKIN

57 kg,

3.)16.000 ¢
3.)4.600 ¢

Antrendrii
ZAKDEMR

N.CAVUZ
AISIK
N.CAVUZ
MBARCIN
AYARDIMCI
MBARCIN
V.GizZIK
EALTIN
F.ARSLAN
N.CAWUZ
EALTIN
H.DEGIRVENCI
ZAKDEMR

EALTIN

Derece

1.30.52

13148

1.33.64

1.34.66

1.34.67

1.35.99

1.39.92

1.43.19

1.45.89

14727

14943

1.50.53

15174

2.02.20

Derecesiz

Elazig Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)8.000
4)2300 4

Gy AGF St
475 3
2,20 6
10,05 1
2,65 4
6,55 11
1465 9
12,00 15
24,90 12
11,95 7
16,05 2
14,75 13
5,10 10
2335 8
8,80 14
6,90 5

Fark
4 Boy

8,5 Boy
4 Boy

Bas

GGk HP

5 Boy

17

14

14

14

PLASE IKILi(10/15) :10,70 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(1/10/15/3/6) :9.556,76 t, TABELA BAHIS(1/10/15/3) :678,75 ©, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(1/10/15/3) 8,00 t, 8. CIFTE(12/1) 285,65 ©



